Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/27/2022

6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022

6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022

6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022

RMP22-005437

RMP22-005438
RMP22-005439
RMP22-005440

RMP22-005441

RMP22-005442
RMP22-005443
RMP22-005444
RMP22-005445

RMP22-005446

RMP22-005447

RMP22-005448

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2918 CARDINAL DR
4738 ARBOR DR

2202 OAK LN

1301 MEIJER DR

1913 PLUM GROVE RD
4724 ARBOR DR

4710 ARBOR DR

2330 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2312 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1601 ROHLWING RD
1600 GOLF RD

1600 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

2603 GROUSE LN
KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD
104 FARMINGTON CT
4625 MCKONE CT

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
2212 ALGONQUIN RD

KIRCHOFF RD / EAST
FRONTAGE RD

4600 THORNTREE LN
3701 ALGONQUIN RD

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING
RD

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
911 WRONG NUMBER
911 TEST CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
STATION REPORT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
MOTORIST ASSIST
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
MOTORIST ASSIST

MISSING PERSON
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
LIGHT MALFUNCTION

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
OTHER/UNFOUNDED
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/28/2022 7:09:03 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
6/27/2022 RMP22-005449 APPROX LOC: 2768 TRAFFIC STOP

COLLEGE HILL CIR
6/27/2022 RMP22-005450 2506 SOUTH ST PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/27/2022 RMP22-005451 EUC/QUEN, WALGREENS TRAFFIC STOP

PLOT
6/27/2022 RMP22-005452 108 NORWOOD CT FRAUD ACTIVITY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/27/2022 RMP22-005453 600 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2022 RMP22-005454 4700 ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022 RMP22-005455 APPROX LOC: 2030 PLUM TRAFFIC STOP

GROVE RD
6/27/2022 RMP22-005456 EB DUNDEE AT RT53 OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ASSIST

6/27/2022 2300 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
6/27/2022 4722 ARBOR DR STOLEN AUTO
6/27/2022 4180 WINNETKA AVE AMBULANCE CALL
6/27/2022 RMP22-005457 2065 PLUM GROVE RD UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2022 3121 TOLLVIEW DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022 3121 TOLLVIEW DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022 RMP22-005458 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  ELEVATOR CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/27/2022 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

GROVE RD
6/27/2022 3409 CAMPBELL ST WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022 APPROX LOC:3409 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

CAMPBELL ST
6/27/2022 RMP22-005459 1460 GOLF RD FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV REPORT WITH NO ARREST

PROP

6/27/2022 RMP22-005460 1460 GOLF RD BATTERY REPORT WITH ARREST

6/27/2022 RMP22-005461 CENTRAL/WILKE BC95758 TRAFFIC STOP
DRK SEDAN

6/28/2022 7:09:03 AM
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