



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/27/2022	RMP22-005437	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/27/2022		2918 CARDINAL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/27/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022	RMP22-005438	2202 OAK LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2022	RMP22-005439	1301 MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2022	RMP22-005440	1913 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022		2330 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022		2312 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022		1601 ROHLWING RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022		1600 GOLF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022		1600 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022	RMP22-005441	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
6/27/2022		2603 GROUSE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/27/2022	RMP22-005442	KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/27/2022	RMP22-005443	104 FARMINGTON CT	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/27/2022	RMP22-005444	4625 MCKONE CT	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/27/2022	RMP22-005445	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/27/2022		2212 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/27/2022	RMP22-005446	KIRCHOFF RD / EAST FRONTAGE RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2022	RMP22-005447	4600 THORNTREE LN	MISSING PERSON	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/27/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022	RMP22-005448	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	LIGHT MALFUNCTION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/27/2022	RMP22-005449	APPROX LOC: 2768 COLLEGE HILL CIR	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/27/2022	RMP22-005450	2506 SOUTH ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/27/2022	RMP22-005451	EUC/QUEN, WALGREENS PLOT	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/27/2022	RMP22-005452	108 NORWOOD CT	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/27/2022	RMP22-005453	600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2022	RMP22-005454	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022	RMP22-005455	APPROX LOC: 2030 PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/27/2022	RMP22-005456	EB DUNDEE AT RT53	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2022		2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/27/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	STOLEN AUTO	
6/27/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/27/2022	RMP22-005457	2065 PLUM GROVE RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2022		3121 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022		3121 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022	RMP22-005458	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/27/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022		3409 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022		APPROX LOC:3409 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2022	RMP22-005459	1460 GOLF RD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/27/2022	RMP22-005460	1460 GOLF RD	BATTERY	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/27/2022	RMP22-005461	CENTRAL/WILKE BC95758 DRK SEDAN	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER